14. PAS28DX

Wonsren

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

shop.monsterjanitorial.com


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/

TABLE OF CONTENTS

PAS2EDX COVEF SROE v
EIGCLFICA LAYOUE s
EFAME
BRUSH HEAA e
WREEIS o555
SOIUEON TAMK e
LEVEIS

Recovery Tank and Squeegee ASSEMDbIlY oo

Page 2 of 26



14. PAS28DX

PAS28DX Cover Shot

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 3 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

PAS28DX Cover Shot
Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

Page 4 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Electrical Layout

607

611 (%)
612 (°)
613
614

625
626
627
628

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 5 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Electrical Layout

Ref

Number

600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626

627
628

Part
Number

700.220
PAS119
PAS294A
PAS118
PAS117
PAS117
PAS117
PAS141
PAS140
PAS59R
430.299
430.297
430.296
650.328
PAS162
PAS149
430.310
PAS57
701.621
PAS295
PAS54
PAS54
PAS88
PAS55

PAS89
PAS53NS

Context
Notes

Part Description

Battery Tray

Circuit Breaker 6.3A
PCB

Fuse 20A

Fuse 16A

Fuse 16A

Fuse 16A

Battery Jumper Cable
Battery Cables w/Connectors
SB50 Red Connector w/Pins
Screw

Washer

Nut

Yoke

Bolt M6 x 12

Nut

Washer

Relay 24V

Screw

Reverse Button

Brush Switch

Brush Switch

Speed Control Knob

Speed Control Potentiometer
Assembly

Battery Level Gauge
Key and Switch (New Style)

Page 6 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Quantity

R T = = T e e e S e S S T = e e e e T = S S S S S =

|



14. PAS28DX

Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity
Number Number Notes
629 PAS353 Fuse Terminal PCB 1

Page 7 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Frame

Page 8 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Frame

Ref Number Part

O 00 N o u1 W N B

N N N N N N N N B B B B B B R 3o
N OO 1A W N B O OV O N O UM W N = O

Number
701.001
701.002
700.003
701.004
PAS176
430.065
PAS208
PAS259
701.009
PAS256
701.011
PAS176
PAS176
710.093
PAS257
701.016
PAS176
PAS227
701.019
PAS511
701.021
850.310
710.093
701.024
PAS176
700.084
701.027

Part Description

Back Frame

Screw
Support
Screw
Nut
Screw

Washer

Cross Member

Support

Squeegee Lift Pedal

Washer
Nut

Nut
Washer
Bracket
Screw
Nut
Support

Brush Lift Lever
Brush Pedal Assembly

Screw
Nut
Washer

Brush Support Plate

Nut
Plate
Washer

Page 9 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Context Notes

Quantity

N N = T e = T N e e e e e S e e N e T e T S S o S~ S SO



14. PAS28DX

Ref Number Part

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

Number
701.028
PAS176
PAS176
701.016
PAS480
PAS498
PAS14
850.310
PAS176
PAS176
PAS915
701.039
PAS176
701.016
701.016
PFS0075

701.044
850.310
701.011
PAS230
PAS502
701.049

Part Description

Nut

Nut

Nut
Screw
Fork
Tie Rod
Pedal Cover
Nut

Nut

Nut
Bracket
Bracket
Nut
Screw
Screw

Squeegee Lift Lever
Grip

Lever
Nut
Washer
Spring
Bushing

Frame

Page 10 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Context Notes Quantity

R T = T = T = S e e S e S S e O

(S = S =N = ST S



14. PAS28DX

Brush Head

Perdesad oy Leadvantu-2, [nc. e

Page 11 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Brush Head

Ref
Number

100
101
102
103
104
105
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119

120
121
122
123
124

Part
Number

PAS4
PAS924
PAS1
701.103
701.104
PAS322
701.105
PAS926
PAS510
PAS122
PAS921
PAS919
PAS499
701.111
PAS162
PAS223
700.085
701.115
PAS5
701.118
PAS6
PAS7
PAS510
PAS926
PAS188
PAS101
710.041

Part Description Context
Notes

Brush Motor

Nut

Bumper Wheel

Nut

Washer

Cover Plate

Brush Housing Cover Plate
Screw

Nut

Hook and Latch Assembly
Splash Guard

Bumper Strap

Brush Plate

Brush Motor Plate
Bolt M6 x 12

Screw M10 x 50
Solution Hose Plate
Screw

Coupling Half

Screw

Pad Retainer

Long Spring for PAS6
Nut

Screw

Washer

Square Key 6 x 6 x 30
Screw

Page 12 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Quantity

= N B = 2 N N B N B B B B B B B B B B BB B 2 NN~ NN



14. PAS28DX

Ref
Number

125

125
125
125

125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Part
Number

PAS67

PAS68
PAS130
PAS94

PAS69
PAS133
PAS97
PAS99
PAS131
PAS961
PAS965

Part Description Context
Notes

13" Stiff Poly Scrub Brush
w/PAS6

13" Nylo Grit Brush W/PAS6
Grit Brush w/PAS6

13" Grit II Scrub Brush
w/PAS6

13" Pad Driver w/PAS6

Scrub Brush w/PAS6

15" Poly Scrub Brush w/PAS6
Powr-Nylon Brush

Grit Brush w/PAS6

16' Pad Driver w/PAS6

15" Dynascrub Brush w/PAS6

Page 13 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Quantity

N

N N N N N N DN



14. PAS28DX

Wheels

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 14 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Wheels

Ref

Number

500

502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
526
528

Part
Number

PAS485.1

710.040
701.503
PAS51B
701.016
PAS176
PAS176
701.508
PAS176
710.040
PAS259
701.512
PAS285
PAS283
701.115
510.011
PAS486
PAS351
PAS356
PAS491
PAS298
PAS256
PAS358
PAS176
PAS176
701.528

Context
Notes

Part Description
Transaxle and Motor
Assembly

Washer

Lever

Rear Caster 4"
Screw

Nut

Nut

Screw

Nut

Washer

Cross Member
Screw

Bearing

Seal

Screw

Transaxle Bracket
Electric Brake
Square Key
Washer

Seeger Ring
Wheel

Squeegee Lift Pedal
Ring Nut

Nut

Nut

Screw

Page 15 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Quantity

L = R = S O R e o e e O R S T = T e T R O = S S = S S =S NG RN SO S



14. PAS28DX

Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity
Number Number Notes
529 430.310 Washer 1

Page 16 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Solution Tank

Page 17 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Solution Tank

Ref
Number

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
311
312
313

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

Part
Number

701.300
PAS805
PAS3
700.138
PAS83
PAS288
PAS82
PAS288
PAS288
PAS83A
PX42
PAS262
PAS12

PAS149
PAS146
PAS84
PAS153
700.155
PAS110
700.158
430.056
700.160
PAS11
PAS512
X9278
PAS153

Part Description Context
Notes

Cover

Tank

Filter

Solution Tank Hinge
Male Quick Connection
Hose

T Connector

Hose

Hose

Female Quick Connection
Hose Clamp

Nut

Solution Valve w/3/8" Elbow
Fittings

Nut

Washer

Lid Hinge
Screw
Screw
Hinge
Support
Screw

Hook

Knob
Solution Valve Rod
Switch Panel

Screw

Page 18 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Quantity

N N = T T T T e o T = A = S ST =

e R e e T e N T = e i



14. PAS28DX

Ref
Number

327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Part
Number

PAS176
701.328
PAS271
PAS270
PAS269
PAS319
PAS504
PAS2038
PAS2039
701.138.1

Part Description

Nut

Panel

Nut

Washer

Lever

Brass Insert

Rear Fuse Cover Panel
Hose Fitting

Pipe Support

Hinge

Page 19 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Context
Notes

Quantity

e T = = T T = S S S =



14. PAS28DX

Levers

400
401
402
403

Render=d by Leadventure, Inc.

Page 20 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Levers

Ref
Number

400
401
402
403

404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

Part
Number

PAS335
701.028
701.027
PAS122

PAS465
701.405
701.406
500.032
430.310
701.409
PAS167
710.040
700.174
710.041
PAS188
PAS183
PAS176
PAS338
PAS337
PAS339

430.323.3

701.421
701.422
701.423
PAS510

701.425

Part Description

Handle Bellows
Nut
Washer

Hook and Latch
Assembly

Screw
Reinforce
Screw
Screw
Washer
Handle Bracket
Screw
Washer
Lever
Screw
Washer
Support
Nut
Handle
Knob
Coupling
Handle
Screw
Nut
Screw
Nut
Washer

Page 21 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Context
Notes

Quantity

N = =

L S e e T T = = T = S O o e e S S S T = T S =N



14. PAS28DX

Ref
Number

426
427
428
429
430
431
432

Part
Number

PAS56
PAS508
700.175
701.425
PAS507
PAS172
PAS148

Part Description Context
Notes

Micro Switch
Spacer

Rubber

Washer

Screw

Brake Spring

Set Screw M8 x 25

Page 22 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Quantity

N I S



14. PAS28DX

Recovery Tank and Squeegee Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 23 of 26 14. PAS28DX



14. PAS28DX

Recovery Tank and Squeegee Assembly

Ref
Number

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222

Part
Number

410.105.1
PAS146
700.101.1
430.065
701.204
700.131
PAS176
701.016
710.041
PAS188
701.210
710.135
PAS502
700.044.1
PAS332
PAS230
PAS31
700.047.2
PAS63
PAS223
PAS326
PAS2023

PAS143

650.208
710.139
700.264

Part Description

Tie Rod
Washer
Screen

Screw
Reinforce
Tank

Nut

Screw

Screw

Washer
Housing
Screw
Bushing

Lever

Support
Spring

Spring
Squeegee Arm
Tie Rod

Screw M10 x 50
Front Squeegee Retainer

Rear Squeegee Blade Verl 1033 x
70x 5

Rear Squeegee Blade Ver2
Squeegee Body

Squeegee Body

Squeegee Boby (Ver 2 Plastic)

Page 24 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Context
Notes

Quantity

N = e« B S = S N = T e = e e e e S e e = S e S A S

N = T = T =



14. PAS28DX

Ref
Number

223

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Part
Number

650.179

PAS145
PAS76
PAS214
PAS176
PAS34
PAS15
PAS330
1995BS
PAS37
PAS102
PAS79
PAS107
500.068
500.094
PAS103
PAS17
PAS80
PAS507
PAS38
PAS36
PAS37
PAS74
23.0009.00
PAS70
PAS73
PAS72

Part Description Context
Notes

Front Squeegee Blade Verl 1033
X 65 X 3 mm

Front Squeegee Blade Ver2
Squeegee Blade Set (3-PC)
Squeegee Support

Nut

Adjusting Screw

Strap

Sleeve

Vacuum Motor

Drain Hose

Gasket

Screen

Motor Support Filter
Float Support

Float

Seal

Float Assembly
Squeegee Hose

Screw

Hose Clamp

Drain Hose Plug w/Strap
Drain Hose

Knob

Washer

Rubber Gasket

Flange

Rubber Gasket

Page 25 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Quantity

L S e NS R S R e T = = T = S e e S e e e e e S I = =



14. PAS28DX

Ref
Number

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

261
263

Part
Number

PAS2072
PAS393
PAS33
PAS212
710.168
PAS936
PAS1
PAS937
PAS310
PAS959
PAS2077
PAS2075
701.292
PAS2074
PAS41
PAS379
700.283
33783

Part Description

Hose Clamp

Hose Fitting

Wing Nut

Nylon Washer
Screw

Screw M10 x 40
Bumper Wheel

Nut

Screw M8 x 65
Split Pin

Pin

Hose Clamp

Knob

Chain

Split Pins and Chain
Squeegee Wheel
Rear Retainer Strip

Wing Nut

Page 26 of 26 14. PAS28DX

Context
Notes

Quantity

(o I S S T = T e T e e = S e e S ST S S S =



	14. PAS28DX

